14. SKIUPHILL Vals/Jochtal 28.12.2013

Skitouren-Nachtrennen auf Skipiste

Eisacktal Cup

Veranstalter: ASV Ski + ZKG Vintl

Hoehendifferenz

Herren M 30 1984-2013
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Nachname

GOETSCH

DE SIMONE
MOLING
ZEMMER
THALER
ASCHBACHER
RENZLER
KOSTNER
STOFNER
SIEDER

JUD

THALER
OBERBACHER
GASSER
RECHEIS
DURNWALDER
KEIM

HUBER
HELFER
OBERHOFER
THALER
BLASBICHLER
STOCKNER
STRAUSS
MAIR
LEITNER
RAUTER
OBRIST

UNTERKIRCHER

THALER
DALLA TORRE
UEBERBACHER
FISCHNALLER
FONTANA
HOFER (V)
FLORA
INNERHOFER
HOFER (1)

Vorname

PHILIP
ROBERTO
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
NOE
DANIEL
MARTIN
GIANMATIE
MARTIN
JAKOB
ALEXANDER
WINFRID
ALEX
STEFAN
THOMAS
MARKUS
STEFAN
GUENTHER
PATRICK
ANDREAS
SAMUEL
MATTHIAS
MAINHARD
JOHANNES
MANUEL
DIETMAR
GEORG
FLORIAN
JONAS
SIGMUND
EMANUEL
PHILIPP
HANNES
CHRISTIAN
JULIAN
BENJAMIN
THOMAS
JULIAN

632mt - Laenge 3200m

Jg.

1984
1984
1988
1985
1992
1987
1991
1988
1985
1999
1985
1991
1994
1987
1985
1984
1984
1987
1984
1986
1991
1986
1984
2000
1989
1992
1984
1991
1995
1988
1985
1988
1992
1985
1987
1984
1994
1995

Seite: 1

Ergebnisliste nach Kategorie

Verein

SKIALP GOSSENSASS

BOGN DA NIA
SKIALP GOSSENSASS

LASPORTIVA MOUN.ATT.

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
PEVES GHERDEINA
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
RENNTEAM ALPBACHTAL
ASC OLANG

BRENTA TEAM

PEVES GHERDEINA
VIUMS

MOUNTAIN MANIACS
SKIALP AHRNTAL
SKIALP GOSSENSASS

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
SKIRACE GARN
ZITTNRACE

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
SKIRACE GARN

DO SCHAU HER

VALS JOCHTAL
SKIRACE GARN
SKIRACE GARN

BRENTA TEAM
SUEDT. GEHOEHRL. SG

VALS JOCHTAL

CAI FORTEZZA
VALS JOCHTAL

ST. SIGMUND

24

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
32:

32

32:
32:
34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
38:
40:

41
41
41

42
42
43:
50:
:57
00.

54

55:

Zeit

:10.
40.
.25
08.
20.
24.
39.
01.
12.
15.
21.
56.
15.
19.
49,
06.
30.
50.
14.
125
50.
52.
.20
30.
51.
53.
59.
18.
23.
: 30
:49.
:51.
05.
19.
471,
54.
.28

44

30

07
30

68
97
84
73
38
02
94
29
78
75
24
86
36
42
58
32

.57

32
55

80
22
65
45
87
48

.35

03
26
12
46
42
16

34



Herren M 40 1974-1983

Rang Stnr.
1 (211)
2 (202)
3 ( 33)
4 ( 56)
5 ( 62)
6 ( 54)
7 ( 36)
8 ( 51)
9 ( 34)

10 ( 52)
11 ( 38)
12 ( 29)
13 ( 41)
14 ( 65)
15  (187)
16 (185)
17 ( 53)
18 ( 55)
19 ( 40)
20 ( 45)
21 (210)
22 ( 31)
23 ( 60)
24  ( 47)
25 ( 50)
26  ( 44)
27 ( 30)
28 ( 39)
29  ( 48)
30 (204)
31 ( 32)
32 ( 42)
33 (188)
34  (194)
35 ( 57)

Nachname

BECCARI
ARQUIN
STEINACHER
POLIG

THONT

KOFLER
PIEMONTESE
IRSARA
GOSTNER
WEISSTEINER
RAFFL
REISNER
AINHAUSER
AICHHOLZER
SALCHNER
SPINN
WEISSTEINER
RESCH
HOCHKOFLER
NESTL
PERLINI
PITTSCHIELER
GASSER
UNTERTHURNER
STEIGER
THALER
WINKLER
SIEDER
CALVERA
PIRCHER
VOLGGER
BERNARDI
KASER
WALDBOTH
FONTANA

PORTA

Herren M 50 1964-1973

Rang Stnr.
1 ( 83)
2 (79)
3 (75)
4  ( 73)
5 (76)
6 ( 95)
7 (169)
8 (107)
9 (182)

10 (184)
11 (103)
12 (168)
13 (102)
14 (171)
15 ( 78)
16 (192)
17 ( 84)
18 ( 85)
19 ( 97)
20  (100)
21 ( 80)

Nachname

OBENDORFER
OSELE
HALLER
HOFER (S)
HEISS
OBWALLER
STROBL
KNOLSEISEN
HOLZER
SILLABER
BRUGGER
STEINER
PFATTNER
STRAUSS
GIOVANNINI
GOETSCH
WINKLER
PETSCHNIK
OBRIST
THALER
EISNSTECKEN

Vorname

FILIPPO
LUKAS
DARIO
ALEXANDER
DAVID
HORST
GIUSEPPE
MICHAEL
ELMAR
TOBIAS
MARIAN
MARTIN
WALTER
HELMUT
BERNHARD
OLIVER
LEO
CHRISTIAN
ROMAN
ANDREAS
ENRICO
GERHARD
MARTIN
STEPHAN
ANDREAS
GEROLD
URBAN
KLAUS
JOAN
JOSEF
HANNES
ALESSANDRO
URBAN
GEORG
STEFANO

Vorname

RICHARD
ROLAND
BERNHARD
FRANZ
KARL

HANS PETER
MARKUS
CHRISTIAN
MANFRED
ALEXANDER
CHRISTOPH
HERBERT
KARL
ANDERL
FULVIO
MARKUS
ANDREAS
SANDRO
FRANZ JOSEF
FRANZ
ANTON

Jg.

1979
1981
1974
1980
1983
1975
1981
1975
1979
1980
1980
1981
1983
1975
1975
1975
1974
1975
1978
1977
1981
1975
1979
1978
1978
1977
1976
1975
1979
1978
1983
1980
1978
1978
1983

Jg.

1966
1970
1967
1973
1966
1971
1971
1971
1968
1973
1968
1970
1972
1971
1966
1972
1967
1973
1969
1965
1972

Seite: 2

Verein

BOGN DA NIA
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
ASV PRAGS
INDIVIDUALE
SUEDT. GEHOEHRL.
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
ZKG VINTL

SKIALP AHRNTAL

DO SCHAU HER
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
EYBL LIENZ

PELE DYNAFIT RACE

RENNTAM ALPBACHTAL

SKIALP AHRNTAL
BOGN DA NIA

ASC SARNTAL
SKIALP GOSSENSASS

LC KALTERN

ZKG VINTL

ASV SCHNALS

AVS LUESEN
SKITOUR REINSWALD
OLMBIKER

SKI ALP KOLLMANN
ALL IN

STERZING
SC VALDOBBIADENE
BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN

CAI FORTEZZA

Verein

RTC INNTAL

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDT.

SKINFIT.AT

ASC SARNTAL
HETIKAR RACING
FLACHAU-DYNAFIT
LENGGRIES

BOGN DA NIA

RENNTEAM ALPBACHTAL
RENNTEAM ALPBACHTAL

MACKI NACKI

LATZFONS

AVS LATZFONS
DO SCHAU HER
BRENTA TEAM

SKIALP AHRNTAL
EYBL LIENZ

ASV LATZFONS SKI
ASC SARNTAL

SG EISACKTAL

25

28
28

30
30
31

33

45

26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
:24.69
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
:24.68
31:

29

31

Zeit

:22.17
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:24.30
:27.16
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
:23.56
:56.48
:22.47
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
124 .84
35:
35:
37:
37:
39:
40:
43:
:26.19
48:

31.60
06.83
16.28
41.61
52.17

48.20
04.75
41.36
46.08
12.24
16.92

35.07
36.61
42.83
46.03
01.11
04.72
31.94
07.58

37.22
48.95
45.41
59.92
58.25
02.03
17.12

19.98

Zeit

02.08
32.29
03.13
09.55
38.23
04.28
33.90
10.83

36.79
53.25
00.72
02.79
08.45
41.15
44.73
48.88
54.46
07.40

30.40



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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PIRCHER
WENIN

UNTERPERTINGER

BRESSAN
EGGER
HOLZER
EGGER
PFATTNER
MECIANI
CODERMAZZI
LANDSBECK
STEINMANN
VEZZOLI
KOSTNER
DORIGO
LARCH
MERLER
BONON
FISCHNALLER
BASSANI
TASSARA
KRUEGER
VALLAZZA
KETZER

Herren M 55 1956-1963

Rang Stnr.
1 (180)
2 (177)
3 (198)
4  (111)
5 (190)
6 (207)
7 (117)
8 (126)
9 (123)

10 (116)
11 (181)
12 (113)
13  (115)
14 (195)
15 (203)
16 (199)
17  (120)
18 (119)
19 (125)
20 (124)
21 (179)
22 (114)

(205)

Nachname

HERBURGER
MAIER
HOELLER
HOFER
UNTERSTEINER
BERNHARD
MAIR
SOPPELSA
NIEDERKOFLER
HOFER (1)
WOBER
PICHLER
SCHOEPF
WEISSTEINER
HUBER
PLATTNER
RANALTER
LERCHNER
LUHN
UNTERKIRCHER
BARBARI
VOLGGER
BERGER

Herren Senioren 1900-1957

Rang Stnr.
1 (131)
2 (128)
3 (130)
4  (129)
5 (132)

Nachname

VOGELSBERGER
WEIRATHER
THALER
SEEBACHER
FISCHNALLER

GEORG
OSWALD
FILIPP
ALESSANDRO
NORBERT
GERHARD
KARL
ANDREAS
LORENZO
CARLO
HARALD
HANS
ALBERTO
HERBERT
PAUL
MARTIN
FAUSTO
CHRISTIAN
HANS
EZIO
DARIO
STEFAN
KARL
OLIVER

Vorname

MARIO
GUENTHER
KARL
MARIO
ALOIS
KLAUS
MICHAEL
LUCIANO
ROBERT
FRANZ
PETER
PAUL
RUDI
SILVESTER
HANS
WALTER
WOLFGANG
OTTO
WALTER
STEFAN
ANDREA
HUBERT
HANS

Vorname

RATIMUND
KONRAD
JOSEF
RAIMUND
WALTER

1966
1965
1972
1972
1969
1973
1970
1973
1964
1968
1969
1970
1965
1971
1968
1966
1966
1972
1968
1970
1970
1972
1968
1972

Jg.

1960
1958
1963
1958
1958
1958
1961
1962
1956
1963
1962
1961
1958
1958
1960
1959
1963
1961
1960
1963
1959
1957
1958

Jg.

1955
1955
1947
1954
1947

Seite: 3

SC BAUMANN Bz

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDT.

ZKG VINTL
L ARCOBALENO
AVS JENESIEN

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDT.

AVS JENESIEN
ASV LATZFONS

MONTANATIA RACING
ASV FREIENFELD
ASV FREIENFELD
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
PERCHA

OLANG

SUEDT. GEHOEHRL.
PEVES GHERDEINA
CNSAS BRESSANONE
VALS JOCHTAL
CNSAS BRESSANONE
CNSAS BRESSANONE
ZITTNRACE

CNSAS BRESSANONE
PC NIKYS SPANIEN

SG

Verein

RC OBERPARFUSS
DO SCHAU HER
SKIALP AHRNTAL
PEVES GHERDEINA

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
MACKI NACKI

PEVES GHERDEINA
ASV PERCHA

ZKG VINTL

RC OBERPARFUSS
BOGN DA NIA

RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU

ZKG VINTL

SKIALP GOSSENSASS
ZKG VINTL
ZKG VINTL
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL
BRD VINTL

Verein

SPORTMED TELFS BARTL

PEVES GHERDEINA
SKITOUR REINSWALD
ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL

31:
31:
32:
32:

32
32

33

34:

35

35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
39:
39:
42
45
48:
50:

51

29:
29:
30:

30

31:
31:
31:
32:
32:

32

33:
33:
35:
36:
37:
38:

39
39

39:
40:
40:
:01:
:01:

34:
39:
43:
52:
:03:

40.
59.
07.
11.
:20.
41
33:
33:

15

44

11

24

37

37
27
36
10
93

.49
04.
.25
:28.
58.
:25.
33.
39.
.48
00.
26.
.10
04.
.59
58.
36.
.24
47.
:29.

05

93
05
83
50
86

47
94

40

44
59

39
95

Zeit

26.
39.
14.
:59.
00.
19.
55.
03.
19.
:23.
02.
05.
14.
33.
55.
06.
122,
:26.
37.
36.
42
15.
15.

66
05
84
15
80
91
97
07
08
14
13
89
47
82
42
16
85
97
89
43
46
19
19

Zeit

06.
30.
06.
30.
49.

43
49
00
15
59



Damen F 34 1980-2013

Rang Stnr.
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Nachname

WACKER
DANESE
PARIGGER
DEMETZ

DE SIMONE
HOFMANN
GASSER
ZINGERLE
PITTSCHIELER

Damen F 35 1900-1979

Rang Stnr.
1 (156)
2 (149)
3 (154)
4 (186)
5 ( 35)
6 (144)
7 (143)
8 (150)
9 ( 92)

10 (145)
11 (201)
12 (151)
13 (148)
14 (152)
15 (142)
16 (191)
17  (178)
18 (166)
19 (165)

Nachname

KUTLIKOVA
GROSS
RENZLER
HOBER
PERISSINOTTO
PERTOLL
PERATHONER
THALER
AUFDERKLAMM
FONTANA
TRIBUS
PLATTNER
SPOEGLER
KOESSLER
LANTHALER
LANZ

STARNI
ANSELMI
MOCELLINI

Vorname

PATRIZIA
VALENTINA
ANDREA
ESTHER
STEFANIE
VERENA
MELANIE
GERDA
RAFAELA

Vorname

TATIANA
ANNEMARIE
ASTRID
ALEXANDRA
DINA

ILSE
MANUELA
GERLINDE
CLAUDIA
BARBARA
MARIANNA
IRMI
DOROTHEA
BIRGIT
ERNA
MARLENE
MANUELA
DANIELA
CINZIA

Jg.

1983
1984
1983
1990
1982
1989
1980
1980
1987

Jg.

1972
1969
1969
1974
1971
1971
1964
1972
1969
1978
1961
1972
1969
1974
1973
1958
1969
1973
1965

fischtiming

Seite: 4

Verein

SCHICLUB REUTE
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
PEVES GHERDEINA
SKIALP GOSSENSASS
LASPORTIVA MOUN.ATT.

FELDTHURNS
VALS JOCHTAL

Verein

SKIALP GOSSENSASS

BOGN DA NIA

SKIALP AHRNTAL
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM
SKIALP GOSSENSASS

PEVES GHERDEINA
ASC LF SARNTAL RAIFF
FULL SPORT MERAN

ASC SARNTAL

SKIALP GOSSENSASS

VALS JOCHTAL
AVS MUEHLBACH

CNSAS BRESSANONE
CNSAS BRESSANONE

29:
33:
34:
35:

35

37:

40

51:
:01:

33:
33:
34:
:29
49,
.20
:59.
01.
14.
.38

36

37:
38:

38

42
43:
44
44 .
45:

45

48:
51:
53:
55:
55:
56:

Zeit

51.
09.
14.
02.
:29.
57.
: 20
09.
08.

59
43
30
68
02
16

.74

92
94

Zeit

11.
30.
.63
.20

22

46

04

49,
13.
:29.
04.
11.
471.
09.
.98
04.

47

13
58

49

70
89
68

68
19
89
47
57
55
50

79





